## How To Support Moisture Festival through the Fred Meyer Community Rewards Program



## Sign In to your account Fred Meyer's Reward Account



New online users will need to create an account which requires some basic information, a valid email address and a **rewards card**.

If you do not already have a rewards card, you can sign up for one at any Fred Meyer Customer Service desk.

## Choose "My Account"

2 R
Account ^ Cart
Sign out
My Account
My Purchases
My Fuel Points
My Coupons
My Lists
My Nutrition Insights

## Select Community Rewards

My Account
Profile

Address Book

Preferences

Purchase History

			-	Wallet	
				Points Summary	
	<b></b>			Community Rewards	
		rch for Moist / name or us			
		indifie of us		12995.	
		Community Rewards	Moisture Festiva		
/ \		My Prescriptions	Organization Name		
			Moisture Festival Organization Address PO Box 17484		
	<u>Click "Enroll</u>		Seattle, WA 98127		

That's it! As long as you use your Rewards card every time you shop, you will automatically be supporting Moisture Festival.